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Commission

MMON 1 OF MASSACHUSETT

Establishment

4bros, Inc.

ACK Natural, LLC

Alternative Compassion Services, Inc.
Alternative Compassion Services, Inc. d/b/a ACS
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.
ARL Healthcare, Inc.

ARL Healthcare, Inc. dba Panacea Wellness
Atlantic Medicinal Partners, Inc.
Bask, Inc.

Beacon Compassion Inc.

Berkshire Roots Inc.

Berkshire Roots, Inc.

BeWell Organic Medicine Inc.
Bountiful Farms, Inc.

Central Ave Compassionate Care, Inc.
Coastal Healing, Inc.

Commcan, Inc.

Commcan, Inc.

CommCan Inc.

Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.
Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.
Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.
Cresco HHH, LLC

Cultivate Leicester, Inc.

Cultivate Leicester, Inc.

Curaleaf Massachusetts, Inc.

Curaleaf North Shore, Inc.

FFD Enterprises MA, Inc.

FFD Enterprises MA, Inc.

Four Daughters Compassionate Care, Inc.
Garden Remedies, Inc

Garden Remedies, Inc.

Garden Remedies, Inc.

Good Chemistry of Massachusetts, Inc.
Grass Appeal LLC

Green Gold Group, Inc.

Green Gold Group, Inc.

Green Meadows Farm, LLC

Green Meadows Farm, LLC

Healthy Pharms, Inc.

Holistic Health Group, Inc.

Holistic Industries, Inc.

Holistic Industries, Inc.

HVV Massachusetts, Inc.

HVV Massachusetts, Inc.

In Good Health, Inc.

In Good Health, Inc.

I.N.S.A., Inc.

INSA, Inc.

INSA, Inc.

JOLO CANLLC

MTC Registration Number
RMD1325
RMD1627
RMD3320
RMDS585
RMD65
RMD1530
RMD1528
RMD1085
RMD225
RMD1506
RMD445
RMD1729
RMD3480
RMDS505
RMD1245
RMD1485
RMD145
RMD1529
RMD1686
RMD1445
RMD565
RMD1126
RMD1732
RMD785
RMD686
RMDA485
RMD3193
RMD385
RMD765
RMD1306
RMDI1165
RMD1691
RMD205
RMD1265
RMD1005
RMD3061
RMD3770
RMD786
RMD3831
RMD1626
RMD3633
RMD285
RMD1566
RMD685
RMD1526
RMD1185
RMD1405
RMD105
RMD3305
RMD3362
RMD365
RMD845
RMD3737

RMD APPLICATION/LICENSE STATUS (PUBLIC)

Dispensing Town/City
Holyoke
Nantucket
Hull
Bridgewater
Salem
Amesbury
Salisbury
Middleborough
Quincy
Fitchburg
Fairhaven
Framingham
Boston
Pittsfield
Merrimac
Natick

Ayer
Westport
Mansfield
Millis
Rehoboth
Brockton
Cambridge
Taunton

Fall River
Leicester
Framingham
Hanover
Oxford
Rowley

West Tisbury
Sharon
Newton
Marlborough
Melrose
Worcester
Uxbridge
Charlton
Marlborough
Southbridge
Fitchburg
Georgetown
Middleborough
Somerville
Easthampton
Gloucester
Boston
Brockton
Sandwich
Avon
Easthampton
Springfield
Chelsea

Status

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Final License
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations



Jushi MA, Inc.

KRD Growers, LLC

Liberty Compassion, Inc.

M3 Ventures, Inc.

M3 Ventures, Inc.

Mass Alternative Care, Inc.

Mass Alternative Care, Inc.

Mass Wellspring, LLC

Mayflower Medicinals, Inc.

MD Holistics, Inc.

Middlesex Integrative Medicine, Inc.
Mission MA, Inc.

Native Sun Wellness, Inc.

Nature Medicines, Inc

New England Treatment Access, LLC
New England Treatment Access, LLC
New England Treatment Access, LLC
Northeast Alternatives, Inc.

NS AJO Holdings, Inc.

NS AJO Holdings, Inc.

NS AJO Holdings, Inc.

OCS Green Leaves, LLC

Patriot Care Corp.

Patriot Care Corp. d/b/a Cannabist
Pharmacannis Massachusetts, Inc.
Pharmacannis Massachusetts, Inc.
PharmaCannis Massachusetts, Inc.
Resinate, Inc.

Resinate, Inc.

Revolutionary Clinics II, Inc.

Rise Holdings, Inc.

Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc

Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc.

Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc.

Sira Naturals, Inc.

Sira Naturals, Inc.

Sira Naturals, Inc.

Temescal Wellness of Massachusetts, LLC
Temescal Wellness of Massachusetts, LLC
Temescal Wellness of Massahusetts, LLC
The Botanist, Inc.

The Botanist, Inc.

The Green Harbor Dispensary, LLC
The Green Lady Dispensary, Inc.
The Heirloom Collective, Inc

Theory Wellness, Inc.

Theory Wellness, Inc.

Theory Wellness, Inc.

RMD1285
RMD3322
RMD1465
RMD465
RMD806
RMD726
RMD1527
RMD665
RMD425
RMD1606
RMD1025
RMD1125
RMD4128
RMD1045
RMDI125
RMD185
RMD3028
RMD745
RMD1546
RMD3535
RMD1425
RMD1706
RMD727
RMD165
RMD80S5
RMD3045
RMD1688
RMD1345
RMD4121
RMD405
RMD645
RMD1128
RMD605
RMD1127
RMD245
RMD625
RMD325
RMD965
RMD985
RMD705
RMD905
RMD1225
RMD1305
RMDS88S5
RMDS825
RMD305
RMD1567
RMDS525

Millbury
Clinton

West Springfield
Plymouth
Mashpee
Chicopee
Ambherst
Acton
Boston

West Bridgewater
Norwood
Worcester
Hudson

Fall River
Northampton
Brookline
Franklin

Fall River
Boston
Fitchburg
Watertown
Millbury
Greenfield
Lowell
Wareham
Shrewsbury
Newton
Worcester
Northampton
Somerville
Chelsea
Woburn
Gardner
Danvers
Somerville
Needham
Watertown
Framingham
Pittsfield
Hudson
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Middleborough
Nantucket
Hadley
Bridgewater
Chicopee
Great Barrington

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Commence Operations
Final License

Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Expired

Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Expired

Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations
Commence Operations



