



RMD APPLICATION/LICENSE STATUS (PUBLIC)

Establishment	MTC Registration Number	Dispensing Town/City	Status
4bros, Inc.	RMD1325	Holyoke	Commence Operations
ACK Natural, LLC	RMD1627	Nantucket	Commence Operations
Alternative Compassion Services, Inc.	RMD3320	Hull	Commence Operations
Alternative Compassion Services, Inc. d/b/a ACS	RMD585	Bridgewater	Commence Operations
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.	RMD65	Salem	Commence Operations
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.	RMD1530	Amesbury	Commence Operations
Alternative Therapies Group, Inc.	RMD1528	Salisbury	Commence Operations
ARL Healthcare, Inc.	RMD1085	Middleborough	Commence Operations
ARL Healthcare, Inc. dba Panacea Wellness	RMD225	Quincy	Commence Operations
Atlantic Medicinal Partners, Inc.	RMD1506	Fitchburg	Commence Operations
Bask, Inc.	RMD445	Fairhaven	Commence Operations
Beacon Compassion Inc.	RMD1729	Framingham	Expired
Berkshire Roots Inc.	RMD3480	Boston	Commence Operations
Berkshire Roots, Inc.	RMD505	Pittsfield	Commence Operations
BeWell Organic Medicine Inc.	RMD1245	Merrimac	Commence Operations
Bountiful Farms, Inc.	RMD1485	Natick	Commence Operations
Central Ave Compassionate Care, Inc.	RMD145	Ayer	Commence Operations
Coastal Healing, Inc.	RMD1529	Westport	Commence Operations
Commcan, Inc.	RMD1686	Mansfield	Commence Operations
Commcan, Inc.	RMD1445	Millis	Commence Operations
CommCan Inc.	RMD565	Rehoboth	Commence Operations
Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.	RMD1126	Brockton	Expired
Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.	RMD1732	Cambridge	Expired
Commonwealth Alternative Care, Inc.	RMD785	Taunton	Commence Operations
Cresco HHH, LLC	RMD686	Fall River	Commence Operations
Cultivate Leicester, Inc.	RMD485	Leicester	Commence Operations
Cultivate Leicester, Inc.	RMD3193	Framingham	Final License
Curaleaf Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD385	Hanover	Commence Operations
Curaleaf North Shore, Inc.	RMD765	Oxford	Commence Operations
FFD Enterprises MA, Inc.	RMD1306	Rowley	Commence Operations
FFD Enterprises MA, Inc.	RMD1165	West Tisbury	Expired
Four Daughters Compassionate Care, Inc.	RMD1691	Sharon	Commence Operations
Garden Remedies, Inc.	RMD205	Newton	Commence Operations
Garden Remedies, Inc.	RMD1265	Marlborough	Commence Operations
Garden Remedies, Inc.	RMD1005	Melrose	Commence Operations
Good Chemistry of Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD3061	Worcester	Commence Operations
Grass Appeal LLC	RMD3770	Uxbridge	Commence Operations
Green Gold Group, Inc.	RMD786	Charlton	Commence Operations
Green Gold Group, Inc.	RMD3831	Marlborough	Commence Operations
Green Meadows Farm, LLC	RMD1626	Southbridge	Commence Operations
Green Meadows Farm, LLC	RMD3633	Fitchburg	Commence Operations
Healthy Pharms, Inc.	RMD285	Georgetown	Commence Operations
Holistic Health Group, Inc.	RMD1566	Middleborough	Commence Operations
Holistic Industries, Inc.	RMD685	Somerville	Commence Operations
Holistic Industries, Inc.	RMD1526	Easthampton	Commence Operations
HVV Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD1185	Gloucester	Commence Operations
HVV Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD1405	Boston	Commence Operations
In Good Health, Inc.	RMD105	Brockton	Commence Operations
In Good Health, Inc.	RMD3305	Sandwich	Commence Operations
I.N.S.A., Inc.	RMD3362	Avon	Commence Operations
INSA, Inc.	RMD365	Easthampton	Commence Operations
INSA, Inc.	RMD845	Springfield	Commence Operations
JOLO CAN LLC	RMD3737	Chelsea	Commence Operations

Jushi MA, Inc.	RMD1285	Millbury	Commence Operations
KRD Growers, LLC	RMD3322	Clinton	Commence Operations
Liberty Compassion, Inc.	RMD1465	West Springfield	Commence Operations
M3 Ventures, Inc.	RMD465	Plymouth	Commence Operations
M3 Ventures, Inc.	RMD806	Mashpee	Commence Operations
Mass Alternative Care, Inc.	RMD726	Chicopee	Commence Operations
Mass Alternative Care, Inc.	RMD1527	Amherst	Commence Operations
Mass Wellspring, LLC	RMD665	Acton	Commence Operations
Mayflower Medicinals, Inc.	RMD425	Boston	Commence Operations
MD Holistics, Inc.	RMD1606	West Bridgewater	Commence Operations
Middlesex Integrative Medicine, Inc.	RMD1025	Norwood	Commence Operations
Mission MA, Inc.	RMD1125	Worcester	Commence Operations
Native Sun Wellness, Inc.	RMD4128	Hudson	Commence Operations
Nature Medicines, Inc	RMD1045	Fall River	Commence Operations
New England Treatment Access, LLC	RMD125	Northampton	Commence Operations
New England Treatment Access, LLC	RMD185	Brookline	Commence Operations
New England Treatment Access, LLC	RMD3028	Franklin	Commence Operations
Northeast Alternatives, Inc.	RMD745	Fall River	Commence Operations
NS AJO Holdings, Inc.	RMD1546	Boston	Commence Operations
NS AJO Holdings, Inc.	RMD3535	Fitchburg	Commence Operations
NS AJO Holdings, Inc.	RMD1425	Watertown	Commence Operations
OCS Green Leaves, LLC	RMD1706	Millbury	Commence Operations
Patriot Care Corp.	RMD727	Greenfield	Commence Operations
Patriot Care Corp. d/b/a Cannabist	RMD165	Lowell	Commence Operations
Pharmacannis Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD805	Wareham	Commence Operations
Pharmacannis Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD3045	Shrewsbury	Commence Operations
PharmaCannis Massachusetts, Inc.	RMD1688	Newton	Expired
Resinate, Inc.	RMD1345	Worcester	Commence Operations
Resinate, Inc.	RMD4121	Northampton	Final License
Revolutionary Clinics II, Inc.	RMD405	Somerville	Expired
Rise Holdings, Inc.	RMD645	Chelsea	Commence Operations
Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc	RMD1128	Woburn	Commence Operations
Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc.	RMD605	Gardner	Commence Operations
Sanctuary Medicinals, Inc.	RMD1127	Danvers	Commence Operations
Sira Naturals, Inc.	RMD245	Somerville	Expired
Sira Naturals, Inc.	RMD625	Needham	Expired
Sira Naturals, Inc.	RMD325	Watertown	Expired
Temescal Wellness of Massachusetts, LLC	RMD965	Framingham	Commence Operations
Temescal Wellness of Massachusetts, LLC	RMD985	Pittsfield	Commence Operations
Temescal Wellness of Massachusetts, LLC	RMD705	Hudson	Commence Operations
The Botanist, Inc.	RMD905	Worcester	Commence Operations
The Botanist, Inc.	RMD1225	Shrewsbury	Commence Operations
The Green Harbor Dispensary, LLC	RMD1305	Middleborough	Commence Operations
The Green Lady Dispensary, Inc.	RMD885	Nantucket	Expired
The Heirloom Collective, Inc	RMD825	Hadley	Commence Operations
Theory Wellness, Inc.	RMD305	Bridgewater	Commence Operations
Theory Wellness, Inc.	RMD1567	Chicopee	Commence Operations
Theory Wellness, Inc.	RMD525	Great Barrington	Commence Operations